
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
919 
969 
897 
900 
899 

Name 
Luca ROSSI 
Mattia MICHELETTI 
Pavel BLAJA 
Alex CARIMA 
William BRITANNICO 

Class 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Model/Engine 
850 

660 

1000 

900 

600 

Best Tm 
1:43.917 
1:44.886 

In Lap 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.969 

Gap 

0.969 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 10:40:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

DelmoRacing 22/10/2022 
DelmoRacing 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/10/2022 10:20 


